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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО  3  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 21 5

САВЧЕНКОВА Ева МОО  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 20 4

СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева МОО  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 4 20 1

СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО  1  V  V V3 3  V 0.667 4 19 3

ВОЮЕВА Анастасия ТУЛ  2  3  2  1  1  1 0.000 -13 10 7

ПТАШНИК Ирина МОС  3  2 V3 V  V  V 0.667 4 20 1

ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  1  2  1  V  3 0.333 -5 15 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮДИНА Анастасия МОО  3  0  V  3  1  0 0.167 -11 11 7

РАДЖАБОВА Алиса МОО  V  2  3  V  1  2 0.333 -4 16 5

ШАКИРОВА Ангелина МОО  V  V  3  3  0  2 0.333 -2 16 4

ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 20 3

ПРОКОПЬЕВА Варвара ТУЛ  V  1  V  0  2  1 0.333 -10 12 6

АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 21 1

БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕКМУРАТОВА Аделия МОО  3  V  V  1 V3 0.600 0 15 2

ИВАНОВА Арина МОО  V  2  3  0  V 0.400 -4 13 5

РЯБУШКИНА Милана МОО  3  V  V  3  3 0.400 1 17 3

КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО  3  V  2  1  3 0.200 -6 13 6

МАРЧЕНКО Софья КЛГ  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 11 19 1

ПОПОВА Тамара МОС  1  3  V  V  3 0.400 -2 15 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО  V  V  2  V  0 0.600 2 14 3

ЧЕРНОГОР Дарья МОО  3  2  1  1  1 0.000 -11 8 6

ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО  1 V3  1  V  1 0.400 -4 10 4

ЛОМОВА Полина МОО  V  V V3  V  0 0.800 5 15 2

РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ  0  V  1  2  1 0.200 -9 8 5

ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮДИНА Екатерина МОО  V  0  3  3  3 0.200 -4 13 5

РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО  1  V  3  3  V 0.400 -1 15 4

ГОЛУБЕВА Виктория МОО  V  3  3  2  V 0.400 1 16 3

ЛУНГУ Елизавета МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 6 20 1

КУЗИНА Полина ТВЕ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 4 18 2

ПУТИНА Софья МОС  V  1  3  3  2 0.200 -6 13 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО  2  2  2  V V3  V 0.500 -2 17 5

НОСОВА Марфа МОО  V  V  V  V V3  3 0.833 10 22 1

ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 4 19 2

ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОО  V  1  3  1  V  3 0.333 -4 16 6

СЕРЕБРЯКОВА Валерия ТВЕ  3  1 V2 V  V  V 0.667 3 18 3

ИБРАГИМОВА Асият МОС  2  2  3  2  2  1 0.000 -10 12 7

СИМОНЕНКОВА Полина КЛГ  2  V  1  V  3  V 0.500 -1 18 4

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОЛГОПОЛОВА Мария МОО  V V3 2  1  2  1 0.333 -5 13 5

БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО  1  3  0  V  0  1 0.167 -10 9 7

МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО  2  V  0  V  2  V 0.500 -3 16 4

КАН Юлиана МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 21 2

МОЗГОВА Анастасия МОС  V  0  2  2  2  3 0.167 -8 13 6

ВОРОНИНА Софья ИВА V3  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 13 22 1

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Елизавета КЛГ  V V3  3  3  V  2 0.500 3 19 3

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕРСИЯНОВА Марина МОО  V  3  V  1  V  2 0.500 -1 18 4

ЮРЕВИЧЬ Юлия МОО  2  2  0  1  V  2 0.167 -10 11 7

ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО  V  V  2  1  2  0 0.333 -8 13 5

ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОО  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 19 2

ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

КУЧЕРЕНКО София КЛГ  3  2  V  1  1  2 0.167 -9 13 6

СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС  V V3  V  3  1  V 0.667 5 19 2

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО  3  1  V  2  3  1 0.167 -9 14 6

ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОО  V  3  1  V  V  2 0.500 -1 18 4

БЕЛОУСОВА Софья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО  3  V  1  0  2  0 0.167 -11 10 7

РЯБИНИНА Елизавета КЛГ  V  2  1  V  1 V2 0.500 -1 14 5

КАЛАШНИКОВА Татьян ЛЕН  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 21 2

БАРБАР Жозианна МОС  V  V  2  V  1  3 0.500 5 18 3

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕКМУРАТОВА Камилла МОО  3  1  V  V  2  1 0.333 -2 15 5

ПЕРСИЯНОВА Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 23 2

МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  V  2  V  V  2  2 0.500 3 18 4

КОПКОВА Карина МОО  0  2  1  2  0  0 0.000 -18 5 7

КАРАСЕВА Ирина КЛГ  1  0  1 V3  0  1 0.167 -16 6 6

ЖУКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 15 23 1

КУРИЦЫНА Наталия ЛЕН  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 19 3
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 9 18 2

РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 2 16 3

КАНКИЯ Кристина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

КОРОГОДИНА Полина ТУЛ  0  1  1  2  V 0.200 -11 8 5

КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС  3  3  3  V  V 0.400 2 17 4

МНАЦАКАНЯН Ани КЛГ  1  2  0  3  1 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУКОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 7 17 2

КОРНИЛОВА Елизавета МОО  2  V V3  V  V 0.800 5 17 3

САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО  1  3  3  2  1 0.000 -10 10 6

ДУБНИКОВА Ксения КЛГ  3  2  V  2  V 0.400 -2 15 4

ОСИПОВА Виктория МОС V3  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 18 1

ВОРОТНИКОВА Дарья ТУЛ  1  0  V  3  1 0.200 -8 9 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

2 ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

3 ЖУКОВА Мария МОС 1.000 15 23 квалифицирован

4 БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован

5 ВОРОНИНА Софь ИВА 1.000 13 22 квалифицирован

6 КАНКИЯ Кристин МОО 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован

7 МАРЧЕНКО Софь КЛГ 1.000 11 19 квалифицирован

8 ЛУНГУ Елизавета МОО 1.000 6 20 квалифицирован

9 АГЕЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован

9 БАРСУКОВА Соф МОС 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован

11 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ар МОО 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован

12 НОСОВА Марфа МОО 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован

13 КАН Юлиана МОО 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован

14 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован

15 ОСИПОВА Виктор МОС 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован

16 ГУКОВА Мария МОО 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован

17 КОРНИЛОВА Елиз МОО 0.800 5 17 квалифицирован

18 ЛОМОВА Полина МОО 0.800 5 15 квалифицирован

19 КУЗИНА Полина ТВЕ 0.800 4 18 квалифицирован

20 КУРИЦЫНА Ната ЛЕН 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован

21 ЛОПАТКИНА Соф МОО 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован

22 ГАВРИЛОВА Екат МОО 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован

22 СЕМЕНОВА Веро МОС 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован

24 КАЛАШНИКОВА ЛЕН 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован

25 ПТАШНИК Ирина МОС 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован

25 СЕНОТРУСОВА Е МОО 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован

27 СНИТИНА Анаста МОО 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован

27 ФИЛОНОВА Викт МОО 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован

29 САВЧЕНКОВА Ев МОО 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован

30 СЕРЕБРЯКОВА Ва ТВЕ 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован

31 РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован

32 ГУЛОВА Владисла МОО 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован

33 БЕКМУРАТОВА А МОО 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован

34 БАРБАР Жозианна МОС 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован

35 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОО 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован

36 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Ел КЛГ 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован

37 МОЗЕНКОВА Дар МОО 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован

38 ГЕЛАГАЕВА Вита МОО 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован

38 ПЕРСИЯНОВА Ма МОО 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован

38 СИМОНЕНКОВА КЛГ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован

41 РЯБИНИНА Елиза КЛГ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован

42 ХАЛМАНОВА Ал МОО 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован

43 МАКСИМОВА Ви МОО 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован

44 КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС 0.400 2 17 квалифицирован

45 РЯБУШКИНА Ми МОО 0.400 1 17 квалифицирован

46 ГОЛУБЕВА Викто МОО 0.400 1 16 квалифицирован

47 РАМЕНСКОВА Ви МОО 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

48 ДУБНИКОВА Ксе КЛГ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован

48 ПОПОВА Тамара МОС 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ИВАНОВА Арина МОО 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован

51 ВАЛИКОВА Поли МОО 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован

52 ШАКИРОВА Анге МОО 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован

53 БЕКМУРАТОВА К МОО 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован

54 РАДЖАБОВА Али МОО 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован

54 ШЕЛЕВЕР Яна МОО 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован

56 ПИСАРЕВА Елиза МОС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован

57 ДОЛГОПОЛОВА МОО 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован

58 ЛИМОНОВА Васи МОО 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован

59 ПРОКОПЬЕВА Ва ТУЛ 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован

60 ЮДИНА Екатерин МОО 0.200 -4 13 квалифицирован

61 КОРЯКИНА Арина МОО 0.200 -6 13 квалифицирован

61 ПУТИНА Софья МОС 0.200 -6 13 квалифицирован

63 ВОРОТНИКОВА Д ТУЛ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован

64 РОГОВЕЦ Виктор ТУЛ 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован

65 КОРОГОДИНА По ТУЛ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший

66 МОЗГОВА Анаста МОС 0.167 -8 13 выбывший

67 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА К МОО 0.167 -9 14 выбывший

68 КУЧЕРЕНКО Соф КЛГ 0.167 -9 13 выбывший

69 ЮРЕВИЧЬ Юлия МОО 0.167 -10 11 выбывший

70 БУГАЕВА Виктор МОО 0.167 -10 9 выбывший

71 ЮДИНА Анастаси МОО 0.167 -11 11 выбывший

72 КАШЕНЦЕВА Лин МОО 0.167 -11 10 выбывший

73 КАРАСЕВА Ирина КЛГ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший

74 ИБРАГИМОВА Ас МОС 0.000 -10 12 выбывший

75 САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0.000 -10 10 выбывший

76 ЧЕРНОГОР Дарья МОО 0.000 -11 8 выбывший

77 ВОЮЕВА Анастас ТУЛ 0.000 -13 10 выбывший

78 МНАЦАКАНЯН А КЛГ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

79 КОПКОВА Карина МОО 0.000 -18 5 выбывший
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